
SANTA ANA DISTRICT OFFICE

FY 2010 LENDER RANKINGS

AS OF 10/31/09

TOP 3 LENDERS

#1 WELLS FARGO BANK, N..A.

8

$2,145,800

#2 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A.

8

$621,200

#3 CDC SMALL BUSINESS 

FINANCE CORP.

7

$5,286,000

# of Loans $ Amount of LoansLender NameRank Average $/Loan

8 $2,145,800WELLS FARGO BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION1 $268,225

8 $621,200JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION2 $77,650

7 $5,286,000CDC SMALL BUSINESS FINANCE CORPORATION3 $755,143

7 $1,020,000CENTER BANK4 $145,714

6 $6,528,000SOUTHLAND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION5 $1,088,000

5 $5,167,800PACIFIC ENTERPRISE BANK6 $1,033,560

4 $2,281,000EDF RESOURCE CAPITAL, INC.7 $570,250

4 $1,678,000WILSHIRE STATE BANK8 $419,500

4 $1,215,100FULLERTON COMMUNITY BANK, FSB9 $303,775

4 $25,000SUPERIOR FINANCIAL GROUP, LLC10 $6,250

3 $1,633,000COMMUNITY BANK11 $544,333

3 $1,377,500BORREGO SPRINGS BANK, N.A.12 $459,167

3 $146,500ARROWHEAD CENTRAL CU13 $48,833

3 $65,000INNOVATIVE BANK14 $21,667

2 $1,250,000SUNWEST BANK15 $625,000

2 $886,000EXCEL NATIONAL BANK16 $443,000

2 $855,000GATEWAY BUSINESS BANK17 $427,500

2 $693,000CALIFORNIA BANK & TRUST18 $346,500

2 $667,000CAPITAL BANK19 $333,500

2 $450,000CITIZENS BUSINESS BANK20 $225,000

2 $225,000COMMERCEWEST BANK, N.A.21 $112,500

1 $2,000,000MISSION OAKS NATIONAL BANK22 $2,000,000

1 $1,750,000CAPITAL PACIFIC BANK23 $1,750,000

1 $1,660,000LIVE OAK BANKING COMPANY24 $1,660,000

1 $718,500SECURITY BANK OF CALIFORNIA25 $718,500

1 $595,000PLAZA BANK26 $595,000

1 $582,200PACIFIC ALLIANCE BANK27 $582,200

1 $500,000WEDBUSH BANK28 $500,000

1 $490,500PACIFIC WESTERN BANK29 $490,500

1 $450,000CIT SMALL BUSINESS LENDING CORPORATION30 $450,000

1 $418,000COMPASS BANK31 $418,000

1 $400,000HANMI BANK32 $400,000

1 $318,700COMMERCE NATIONAL BANK33 $318,700

1 $280,000GBC INTERNATIONAL BANK34 $280,000

1 $271,000MORTGAGE CAPITAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION35 $271,000

1 $255,000GOLDEN STATE BANK36 $255,000

1 $250,000CITIBANK, N.A.37 $250,000

1 $198,000EAST WEST BANK38 $198,000

1 $194,800BANCO POPULAR NORTH AMERICA39 $194,800

1 $165,000USC CU40 $165,000

1 $150,000CALIFORNIA CU41 $150,000

1 $136,000CATHAY BANK42 $136,000

1 $10,000U.S. BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION43 $10,000

TOTALS: 105 $46,008,600 $438,177
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